
































auanTa Suilln,

Mode! #1921000 LW.. 2
EQUIPMENT COVER Issue Date: 11/85

°. @

Jdevi

WHiIRLPFOOL

BATH®

L I num'euml J

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION Qty

1 1907904 Cover, Equipment, Quanta, Tan 1
1 1807908 Cover, Equipment, Quanta,

Sandstons Marble
1907008 Cover, Equipment, Quanta, Brown
1907914 Cover, Equipment, Quanta, Almond
1907922 Cover, Equipment, Quanta, Cinnabar
1907943 Cover, Equipment, Quanta,
' Cinnabar Marble 1
1 1907946 Cover.-Equipment, Quania, Biue Marble 1

-, b -
-

1



. QUANTA Suillen,

, Model #1821000 L. 2
CAPILLARY TUBE COVER lssue Date; 11/85

Spa shel! shown for reference

ITEM- P/N ~ DESCRIPTION Qrty

1 2941000 Serew, Hex Hd #10-24 x 150" L. 2
2 2078000 or. 10 Fial Type B PitWdSer 2
3 2260000 CWM Tube 1
4 2197000 Hnl, #10-24, Rubber “Well-Nut” 2

12



QUANTA

RATH®

<Suillen,

jacuzziparts.com

Model #1921000 Lvi. 2

STRAINER ASSEMBLY Issue Date: 11/85
S 1
_J ) P
4] |~ ¢ ™S
N ]
/
5 ~ ’
N &3~
-—Q@
ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION Qry

1847000 Strainer

3066000 Screw, Mach., PHP, #8-32 x .38" L.
Wagher, #8 Extinl Tooth, Locking
2282000 Latch, Sirainer

2251000 Knob, Strainer

[+ JF- WA NS R

13

NN - =f



QUANTA Suillen,

Model #921000 Lul. 2 1
WEIR ASSEMBLY fosuo Dae: 11085

Adjust weir flush with opening
so that it Noats verticay—
bend hinge as required.

Spa shell shown for reference

fTEM P/N  DESCRIPTION

2018904  Weir Sub-Asey, Tan

2018908 Weir Sub-Asey, swctono Marbia
2010008 Weir Sub-Assy, Brown

~_zmsu wurSub-Any Almond

ﬁ%mv gtm Marble
"””’?‘.hm Snub Heyeo
1882000 Weir
2641000 Screw, Nylon Hex Hd #10-24 x 1.50” L.
2078000 Vaaher, 10 Fia1, Typb B PinWdSer
2197000 N, 110-24 Rubber "Wek Nt

R R R e i |
<

NDR BN St o

14



"
AR
S.com

QUANTA Suill

Mode! #1821000 L. 2
issue Date: 11/85

SAFETY SHIELD ASSEMBLY

Spa sheil shown {or relerence,

>
P NIDNODNNY - -

<]

sl ;
: k * mu
mnﬁwmw i

{HHE
g

000 Nut, Hex
7000 Screw, M
2250000 Upper Safely Shisid

2258000 Lower Safety Shield

33

m1234507890
ey e

5800000 SAFETY SHIELD ASSEMBLY

15



tv-v--v-v--

e
-~
rNNeVOr®

@& d)
Buiquingy e62myosiq eyidpeeal o)

Q —/

08 Sucols Alddy

ou "loys uo Bumive
10S wou 10 81048 eexdiios o Ay

7

SOUSIBRL JO) UMOLS 4OusS B35

wo2 spedizznoef

et

3AIS HALTI4— AENASSY ONISNOH H3LNA/H31V3IH

9N/T :Q UorsiALY

G8/i} :9jBQ onss|
Z "7 0001Z61# 19PON

VINVNO




: QUANTA

Model #1921000 LW, 2
lssue Date: 11/85

HEATER/FILTER HOUSING ASSEMBLY —HEATER SIDE

Sa Shield Amnbly shown removed.

|TEM PIN  DESCRIPTION

2211000 Box, Octagonal Electrical
2200000 240 V/12 KW Heater Element
2135000 Conduit Assembly, Heater
2210000 Washer, Fibre

2208000 Washer, Brass

2205000 WNut, Heater, 2" NPT
5850000 Siseve, Tharmosiat

\IDU!&(JI‘%

ags 15 for detalls.

b —h b b

17

To Reed Switch Housing
P.9)

Prior 1o ingerting inlo rubber grommet, apply
sillcone lubrkaar?l {o tip of thermostat sleeve

—

To High Temperature Safety Swiich
eoF

Qary (TeM
]

9
10
11
12
13
14

silicone sealant to
mﬁy!hvuds and surtace.

To Electrical Cabinet Assembly
(P. 24

P/IN  DESCRIPTION
58680000 Grommel, Sealing
2126000 Brackel, Lovet Swhch Conduit
2511000 Nut, Nyion
4015832 Washer, %4 Exinl Tooth, Locking
4704000 O-ring, .549 LD, x .75 O.D.
47789000 Water Level Switch Assy, 70" L.
4888000 Condult Assy, Level Switch x 155"

<Guillen,

jacuzziparis.com

Qry

-l kb ah b



QUANTA [z

HEATER/FILTER DISCHARGE PLUMBING

(114", 2" Sch. 40 PVC and %" dishwasher hose, shown for reference, are not avaflable from Jacuzzi Whiripoo! Bath.)

<uillen.

YT

. . " To Hester/Filter Pump Discharge
jacuzziparts.com (P. 22) /
——— Vi
Yo Hester/Filter Housing Assembly el > <
“~
To Hester/Filter Return Jet S \‘\\
(P. 19) \ Bond with ABS/PVC cement baforo Qe N\
. Instaling at pump CNR) (8) ; }
5 /
/, //
‘(‘\\ 2" %2507 L //,'I %" x 200" L
’ / : 0% L.
N S Dishwashar Hose
2 .
pF B /
/7
114* x 7.00" L.
Bond with ABS/PVC cement
ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION ary
1 2181000 Clamp, Hose 2
2 1484000 00° Hoso Adapter—Alr Line 1
3 2010000 Bushing, Reducing, 14" x 4" 8PG x 8 1
4 2040000 Tee, Reducing, 1%4° x 1%° x 2~ 1
5 2448000 Piping Connectot, 1.5° 1
PRl WANSEL A baes
) . %
8 3003882 Nut, Flex, UNC2D ;.18 4
$ 4518000 _Plange, Pump, 2* 2
10 01990000 Gasket, Pump Flange 1

18



wHint.rPobL

@ QUANTA Suillen.

Model #1921000 LWi. 2
HEATER/FILTER RETURN JET lssue Date: 11/85

(Trim shown {or reference; see Page 4 for Tim Assembly.)

To Heater/Filter Discharge
Plumbing (P. 18)

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION ary

4558000 Ring, Clamping, AMH
1840000 G&Lclmnpglng Ring, AMH
1834000 . Nozzie, AMH

1833000 - Body, AMH
18968000 Ring, Back-up

1 Nut-AMH
1m_' Pluor."’i" spia

NORAD DN =
b e eu b b aub b

19



Model #1921000 Lv. 2
lssue Date: 11/85

<ui ' 'Q"@ WHIRLPOOL PUMP ASSEMBLY, 1.5 HP

jacuzziparts.com

(‘lg \gl:;lﬂpool Motor/Bracket Assembly

Align pump seam with rib on flange;
hond with ABS/ABS cement.

To Spa Discharge Plumbing
¥

To Spa Suction Plumbing
(P. 5)

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION arty
1 0199000 Qasket, Pump Flange 2
2 4516000 Flange, Pump, 2~ 1
:; 1 >8566000

4583000  Pump Assembly, 1.5 HP
" 8568000 lmmgroved to 2hp Pump Assembly

-

20



Mode! #1821000 Lvi. 2
Issue Date: 11/85

WHIRLPOOL MOTOR/BRACKET ASSEMBLY, 1.5 HP

e <Suillen,

jacuzziparts.com

To Eloctrical Cabinet Assembly
P. 24’/

Use the two covar acrews to
secure splash shisld bracket.

Bond motor to electrical cabinet grounding
bar with #8 bare copper wire.

To Electrical Cabinet Assembly
{P. 29)

To Whirl

poot
Base shown lor reference Pump Assembly

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION Qry

5877000 Hurness Assy, Power Wiring 45.00” L. 1
3953832 Bok; Hex 34-18 x 1.00" L. 4 )
%Motor. LY HP, 118/230 VAC, 80 Hz 1 > 2884000
28 improved to 2hp Motor, drip proot 115/230 VAC 60 Amp
2212832 Serew, Hex Slothead TPG #8-32 x .38 2
2199000 Splash Shisld, Motor
2188000 Bracket, Splash Shiekd
4034832 Nut, Locking Hd Kep Type 1/,-20
3982832 Washer, ¥, Flat, Type A PinWISer
1894000 Bracket, Motor
4008832 Washer, !, Fiat, Type B Pir'WdSer
4022832 Bolt, Rd Hd, Sq Nk, 14,20 x 15" L.

“OVBNANRAWBN -

- ol
W G = B N b

21



l l Model #1821000 Lvi. 2
@ UAN A {ssue Date: 11/85

weHinL.rool ST

HEATER/FILTER PUMP ASSEMBLY, .5 HP

<Guillen,

jacuzziparts.com

Align pump geam with rib on flange;
bond with ABS/ABS coment. nee

To Heater/Filter Discharge Plumb
. 19 "9

To Suction Plumbi
{P. gr‘ "

ITEM P/N  DESCRIPTION Qary
; %ioooo Flnnoo' Pump. ’::m ?
3 4580000 Pump Assembly. SHP >8501000 3
3 8501000 improved to 3/4 hp Pumnp Assembly



Model #1821000 Lvi. 2
{ssue Date: 11/85

HEATER/FILTER MOTOR/BRACKET ASSEMBLY, .5 HP

Suillen,

jacuzziparts.com

To Electricat Cabinet Assembly

{P. 24)/

"Use the two cover screws to
secure splash shield bracket.

Bond molor to electrical cabinet groundi
bar with #B bare copper wire. "o

To Electrical Cabinet Assembly
{P. 24)

\ N Tpo HeaterlFiltgr'y
ump Assem
-2 (F. 22)

Base shown for reference

ITEM - P/N DESCRIPTION Qry
t . 5876000 Harnass Assy, Power V\nrlng 39.00" L 1
2 3953832 Bolt, Hmr%dg x IOOV"
3 otor, .S 1
3 ?%?880 I#.W.J’b 3’/3?., mr"ﬂmo vag &fﬁ&m
5 2109000 Spluh Shloid Mob( 1
6 2188000 Bracket, Splash Shield 1
7 4034832 Nut, Looking, Hd Kep Type '/-20 7
8 3982832 Washer. Y4 Flat, Yype A PinWdSer 4
9 1894000 Bracket, Motor 1
10 4006832 Washer, V; Flat, Type B PirWdSer 3
11 4022832 Bolt, Rd Hd, Sq Nk, %4-20 x 1.5° L. 3

23



Mode! #1921000 Lvi. 2
jssue Date: 11/85

ELECTRICAL CABINET AND BRACKET ASSEMBLY

<Suillen,

jacuzziparts.com k@

ate shown for refetence.

See Page 25 for details.

To Thermostat Mounﬂ:g Cap (P. 10)

High Temperature
To Healer/Filter Motor Assembly (P. 23)
To Heater Assembly (P. 17)

To Whirlpool Motor Asssmbly (P. 21)

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION arty
1 1880000 Cabinet, Elactrical 1
2 4034832 Nut, Locking, Hd Kep Typo e-20 20
3 3044832 Bolt, Hex 1420 x 76" L 8
4 4030834 Fastener, U-TP 1,20 .084- 125 4
5 - 3945832 mnvrzoxvoon. 12
8 4bo8s3? Y Flat Type 8 PiriWdSer 16
7. 4022832 Buit, Rd Hd, Sq Nk, 14-20 x 1.5" L. 4
8 !m Bracket, Electrica! Cabinet 2
9 1 " Brffcket, Lower Support 2

10 2130000 Support Angle 2
1" 4051000 Washér, #10 Extnl Tooth, Locking 1
12 1974000 Ber, Bonding 1
13 1881000 Bushing. Hoyco Universal 1
14 2134000 Plug, Snap-in 1
16 3076000 Screw, Mach., PHP, #10-24 x 1.25" L. 1
18 4033832 Nut, Locking, Hd Kep Typs #10-24 k)
NS. 8898000 Facspiate, Electrical Cabinet, Quanta 1

24



CY TN

QUANTA

Mode! #1821000 Lvi. 2

<Ui ' ’Q’ﬂ o ELECTRICAL SUB-PLATE lssus Date: 11/85

jacuzziparts.com

Op 99 55090

Qo

W

P/N DESCRIPTION
4819000 Circult Breaker Plug-in (30 Amp)
1865000 30 Amp Power Rolay
1871000 Bar, Ground
1875000 Thermostat Bracket
2200000 Switch, Door Interlock

" 4873000 Fuse, 5 Amp

46 Fuse B?ck, Single Pole

5135 Salety Switch, High Temperature
§134000 Thermostat, te

3463000 Transformer, Wiring Assembly
1872000 & Amp Full Wave Bridge Reciifier
2158000 5 Amp Power Relay

21468000 Terminal Block 8 Circuits
1877000 Knob, Thermostat

25

5 »-\,@
@
Qry
3
5
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
2



saevih, QUANTR uillén,

Model #1921000 LW. 2

VENT/DRAIN ASSEMBLY lssue Date: 11/85

Yo Spa Suetion Plumbing
iE

NOTE: PVC compatible thread
comm male threads pﬂg‘l’: assembly.

Cut fiex tubing to 30~ L.

To Thermostat Mounting Cap
{P. 10)

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION ary
1 Compression Fiting, Straight, 25°
2 ,m Tubo..,.ZS' 0.D. Flex Nylon x 78" L. :
3 3044000 Compression Fitting, 50° £0, 25 1

-

26



Sievih QUANTA Stillen,

Mode! #1921000 LW. 2
PACKAGING 1ssue Date: 11/85

NOTE: Crating side panels are 1 x 4 wood
and are o be constructed locally. They are not
avalilable as repair parts.

RRY/ 2. Repalr Carton Assembly
Pl (Order by Assembly Number 6752000)
=" T
S ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION aty
STEP 3 . . { 3240000° Paliet, 40.0" x 885" x 35" 1
2 5238832 Bolt, Rd Hd, Sq Nk, 4-13 x 8.0 L. 4
- 3 5144000 Spacer, 17 x 4" x 7.0” L. 4
_ 4 5143000 Spacer, 3" x 4" x 7.0" L. . 4
5 4000832° Washer, %4 Fisl, Type B PirlWdSer 4
-] 4070832° Nut, Hex, UNC-28 1413 4
7 ADOSODD' Bag, Gukseted, 40.0" x 94.0" x 92.0 1

*Not Avaliable Separately

27






